Axial duct CV fan
PASSPORT / SERVICE INSTRUCTION
Вентилятор осевой канальный CV
ПАСПОРТ / ИНСТРУКЦИЯ ПО ЭКСПЛУАТАЦИИ
RU
EN
3
EN

Voltage, V/Hz 230/50
Engine speed, obr./ min. 1300
Current consumption, А 0,19 0,20 0,25 0,30 0,40
Work temperature, оС 42
Mass, kg 1.40 1.50 1.57 2.78 4.21
Degree of protection, IP X2
Insulation class I
Bearing type Slide
Material Galvanized steel
Dimensions of an individual box:
length, mm
175 175 215 260 320
                  Width, mm 165 165 210 260 320
                  Heights, mm 205 205 240 300 320
Мodel d A E
CV-150 150 215 33
CV-160 160 215 33
CV-200 200 215 33
CV-250 250 280 33
CV-300 300 310 60
DIMENSIONS
Ø
d
A